Allotment of 92,587 unlisted, fully paid, cumulative, non-participating 0.01% 

Compulsorily Convertible Preference Shares (CCPS) of face value of Rs. 10/- each 

(Rupee Ten only) each at premium of Rs. 530 (Rs Five Hundred Thirty only) for cash 
aggregating 4,99,96,980 (Rs. Four Crores Ninety Nine Lakhs Ninety Six Thousand Nine 
Hundred Eighty only) to persons as detailed below: 

Sr No Name of Proposed Allotte Number of CCPS to be 

Category | allotted 
1 [ MAMTA RAKESH TIWARI Public 1851 
2 | ANANDKUMAR RAMLAKHAN 

TIWARI . Public 925 
3 | RAKESH ANANDKUMAR TIWARI | pypic 925 | 
4 | MUKESH A TIWARI Public 1851